Turn It Up Dance Challenge

2019 TURN IT UP ALBANY COMPETITION
March 15, 2019

Albany, NY, USA

Empire State Plaza Convention Center.

Tiny Solo

Entry #
344

Entry #
361

Routine Name
HOW FAR I'LL GO

Routine Name
RING, RING

Studio
Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Studio
Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Novice
Place
1
Tiny Groups
Novice / Small Group
Place
1
Novice
Place
10
9
8
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
Intermediate
Place
4
3
2
1
Competitive
Place
5
4
3
2
1

Entry #
321
370
116
355
120
137
362
377
340
326
112

Entry #
121
320
324

Entry #
105
356
193
380
342
146

Routine Name
HIGH TOP SHOES
A MILLION DREAMS

PUMPIN' UP THE PARTY NOW
DON'T JUDGE A BOOK BY IT'S COVER

BEST OF BOTH WORLDS
ROCKSTAR

FLAUNT IT

ONLY HOPE

AMAYZING MAYZIE
THERE YOU'LL BE
SUPERMARKET

Routine Name

THE PINEPPLE SONG
POSE

MAGIC MIRROR

I'M A LADY

Routine Name

TOP HAT, WHITE TIE AND TAILS
IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME

LET IT BE

WALK LIKE AN EGYPTIAN
IF I WERE A BELL

THE PARTY

Studio

Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC

Artistic Designs Dance Company

JDC Dance Center

Art In Motion Dance Academy

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

Starlet Dance Works

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
JDC Dance Center

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio

Eleanors School of Dance
Eleanors School of Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Class Act Dance

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Novice / Duo/Trio
Place
2
1
Novice / Small Group
Place
4

3
2
1
Novice / Line
Place
1
Novice / Large Group
Place

1
Intermediate / Small Group

Entry #
331
325

Entry #
367
357
348
322

Entry #
375

Entry #
339

Routine Name
STAND BY ME
NURSERY IN OVERDRIVE

Routine Name
FUNKY Y2C

WHAT ABOUT US
COOTIES

BATHING BEAUTIES

Routine Name
SHAKE YOUR GROOVE THING

Routine Name
P.ARRT.Y

Studio
Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
JDC Dance Center

Studio

Eleanors School of Dance

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
JDC Dance Center

Studio
JDC Dance Center

Studio
JDC Dance Center



Place
2
1
Intermediate / Large Group
Place
4
3
2
1
Intermediate / Duo/Trio
Place
1
Competitive / Small Group
Place
4
3
2
1
Competitive / Duo/Trio
Place
2
1

Entry # Routine Name
373 POLAR EXPRESS
345  AUSTIN POWERS

Entry # Routine Name
333 SWEET NOTHIN
343 GET HERE
157 BEAUTY AND THE BEAST
124 UP

Entry # Routine Name
328 YOU'RE THE ONE THAT | WANT

Entry # Routine Name
319 COOKIES
118 SINKING FRIENDSHIPS
173 NEVERLAND
371 BELLHOP BOOGIE

Entry # Routine Name
363 STEPIN TIME
335 YIN YANG

Studio
Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio

Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Class Act Dance

Studio
Eleanors School of Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Novice / Small Group
Place

Novice / Duo/Trio
Place
2
1
Novice / Large Group
Place
2
1
Intermediate / Small Group
Place
5
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Intermediate / Duo/Trio
Place
5
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Intermediate / Large Group
Place
1
Intermediate / Line
Place

Entry # Routine Name
410 LIGHT EM UP
138 GOLD LION
434 SCHOOL DAYS
176 WITCH DOCTOR
403 | WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY

Entry # Routine Name
338 WALKING ON SUNSHINE
406 WINK AND A SMILE

Entry # Routine Name
394 WANNA BE
454 IT'S OH SO QUIET

Entry # Routine Name
451 I'M A LADY
365 EARTH SONG
412 THANKYOU FOR BEING A FRIEND
422 HERE | COME
390 HOLDING OUT FOR A HERO
228 JUNGLE RHYTHM

Entry # Routine Name
384 DREAM GIRLS
96 TROUBLE
387 SPELLBOUND
408 RUN THE WORLD
413  WEIRD PEOPLE

Entry # Routine Name
426 ZOMBIES

Entry # Routine Name

Studio

Center Stage Dance

Art In Motion Dance Academy
JDC Dance Center

Art In Motion Dance Academy
JDC Dance Center

Studio
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Art In Motion Dance Academy

Studio
Art In Motion Dance Academy
Art In Motion Dance Academy

Studio

Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance

Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
JDC Dance Center

Studio

Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance

Studio
Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC

Studio



Competitive / Large Group

1

391 THE TROLLEY SONG

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
5 381 HALLELUJAH Eleanors School of Dance
4 400 DANCING FOOL Eleanors School of Dance
3 132 CAN YOU DO THIS Eleanors School of Dance
2 213 WET AND WILD Artistic Designs Dance Company
1 428 | CRY Artistic Designs Dance Company

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
5 175 TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
4 99 NOT ABOUT ANGELS Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
3 389 MISS BROWN TO YOU Eleanors School of Dance
2 440 BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
1 382 SURVIVOR Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance

Competitive / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
3 464 TRIBE Eleanors School of Dance
2 448 PUTTING ON THE RITZ Eleanors School of Dance
1 231 SIMPLE GIFTS Artistic Designs Dance Company
Novice
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
10 376 NEVER NEVER LAND Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
9 442 BUENOS AIRES Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
8 358 LOST BOY JDC Dance Center
7 334 ONE BAD APPLE JDC Dance Center
7 409 DREAM Artistic Designs Dance Company
6 401 GALAXIES Art In Motion Dance Academy
5 366 WATCH ME DO Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
4 131 LOST AND FOUND Art In Motion Dance Academy
3 414 COME ALIVE Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC
2 177 PRETTY GIRL ROCK Art In Motion Dance Academy
1 417 THIS LITTLE GIRL'S GONE ROCKIN' JDC Dance Center
Intermediate
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
10 225 | SPEAK 6 LANGUAGES Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
10 209 THE MATADOR Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
9 148 BLUE LIPS Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
8 100 WOMAN UP Artistic Designs Dance Company
7 427 TALK TO THE ANIMALS JDC Dance Center
6 388 SOMETHING NEW Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
5 102 MEET ME AT THE ROXY Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
4 453 MORE JDC Dance Center
3 188 FLOATING Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
2 455 FEET DON'T FAIL ME NOW Art In Motion Dance Academy
1 450 FABULOUS FEET JDC Dance Center
Competitive
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
10 144 LOVE ME OR LEAVE ME Eleanors School of Dance
9 393 BOUNCE ME BROTHER Eleanors School of Dance
8 411 THAT MAN Eleanors School of Dance
7 399 SHOOTING STAR Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
6 162 NEVER MET A WOLF Artistic Designs Dance Company
5 156 STRANGE BIRD Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
4 149 COVER GIRL Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
4 109 SAMSON Artistic Designs Dance Company
3 407 ONLY HOPE Eleanors School of Dance



2
1

Teen Solos

Novice
Place
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Intermediate
Place
10
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Competitive
Place
10
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Senior Solos
Novice
Place
3
2
1
Intermediate
Place

416
341

Entry #
449
360
441
527
486
28
452
223
463

Entry #
61
14
12
45
90
309
130
482
523
542
429
233

Entry #
15
153
476
73
473
525
493
197
172
202
256
520

Entry #
294
291
299

Entry #
186
239
447
145

39
287
303
544

YOU SAY
AREA 51

Routine Name

| WANNA KNOW
LOVELY

NEVER ENOUGH

PIECE BY PIECE
SOMETHING NEW
SUGARTIME
MASTERPIECE

WILL YOU STILL BE MINE
WAKE ME UP

Routine Name
UNSTOPPABLE

COOLEY SREEL

JENNY FROM THE BLOCK
SHALLOW

MEDICINE

YOU SAY

WHY ME

WHAT DID | EVER SEE IN HIM
| AM CHANGING
GRAVITY

NORTH

GO HOME

Routine Name

TINY DANCER

TRIBUTE TO AMERICA
AINT NO SUNSHINE
YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL
DRIFT AWAY

AIN'T MISBEHAVIN'
BELOW MY FEET

JUST YOU JUST ME

BE MINE

PLANET EARTH

IT DONT MEAN A THING
COLOGNE

Routine Name
I'M THROUGH
YOUR SONG

A NIGHT LIKE THIS

Routine Name
PUTTIN ON THE RITZ
DROPS OF JUPITER
MY NEW PHILOSOPHY
WAITING GAME
MOONDANCE

IN THE DARK

ARMED FORCE
MIDNIGHT RADIO

Class Act Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio

Mohawk Valley Dance Theatre

JDC Dance Center

Mohawk Valley Dance Theatre

Mohawk Valley Dance Theatre

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Studio

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Center Stage Dance

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance Company

JDC Dance Center

Art In Motion Dance Academy

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio

Class Act Dance

Eleanors School of Dance

Class Act Dance

Eleanors School of Dance
Eleanors School of Dance

JDC Dance Center

Art In Motion Dance Academy
Eleanors School of Dance
Eleanors School of Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Eleanors School of Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

Studio

Center Stage Dance

JDC Dance Center

Art In Motion Dance Academy

Art In Motion Dance Academy

Eleanors School of Dance

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Cantarella School of Dance

Art In Motion Dance Academy
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Competitive
Place
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Novice / Small Group
Place

Novice / Duo/Trio
Place
1
Novice / Large Group
Place
2
1
Intermediate / Duo/Trio
Place
5
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1

Intermediate / Large Group

Place

Intermediate / Small Group

Place

Intermediate / Line

150
395
498
468
511

Entry #
479
44
504
263
29
221
270
297
437
305
266
545
521

Entry #
509
534
529
458
420

Entry #
418

Entry #
513
471

Entry #
182
517
158
38
276
435

Entry #
169
477
515
289
508

Entry #
311
304
75
519
240

ROXIE

THE WAY THAT | FEEL
WOUNDED ANIMAL
TLC

GHOST IN THE WATER

Routine Name

RUNNING WITH THE WOLVES
RENEWAL

AMERICAN PIE

IT'S GONNA BE A LONG WALK
THE FALL

CENTRAL AVENUE BREAKDOWN
COWARD

REMEDY

MOONLIGHT

FUR ELISE

BODY LOVE

DOWN

PLACE

Routine Name

FIND ME

BURN IT UP

GOOD GOLLY, MISS MOLLY
DANCING ON MY OWN
DOCK OF THE BAY

Routine Name
NEW YORK NEW YORK

Routine Name
SALUTE
LET'S GET LOUD

Routine Name
WATCH ME
SHOWSTOPPER

A DIFFERENT BEAT
WOMAN UP
WIND IT UP

TURN TO STONE

Routine Name
BLOW
CHECKMATE
SAMURAI SET
HATE ME
AVALANCHE

Routine Name

SWING THE MOOD
PARTY GIRLS

SKINNY LOVE

COSMIC LOVE

WHOLE LOTTA WOMAN

Cantarella School of Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Art In Motion Dance Academy
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Eleanors School of Dance

Art In Motion Dance Academy
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Art In Motion Dance Academy
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
Cantarella School of Dance

Art In Motion Dance Academy
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Eleanors School of Dance
Eleanors School of Dance

Studio

Mohawk Valley Dance Theatre
Center Stage Dance

Cantarella School of Dance
Cantarella School of Dance
JDC Dance Center

Studio
Mohawk Valley Dance Theatre

Studio
JDC Dance Center
JDC Dance Center

Studio

Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC
JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio
Cantarella School of Dance

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Center Stage Dance
Cantarella School of Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio

Center Stage Dance

JDC Dance Center

JDC Dance Center

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company



Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 170 TOTAL TRAINORS JDC Dance Center
Competitive / Duo/Trio
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
5 136 150 STEPS Eleanors School of Dance
4 147 DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME Eleanors School of Dance
3 478 STRANGERS IN THE PARK JDC Dance Center
2 77 9 CRIMES Artistic Designs Dance Company
1 531 AMONG THE SHADOWS Artistic Designs Dance Company
Competitive / Small Group
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
5 514 WORKIN' FOR A LIVIN' JDC Dance Center
4 261 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST JDC Dance Center
3 481 LAST DANCE Eleanors School of Dance
2 540 ASHES Artistic Designs Dance Company
1 436 UNSQUARE DANCE Class Act Dance
Competitive / Line
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
5 214 MARCH FOR OUR LIVES Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
4 196 COLD HEARTED SNAKE Eleanors School of Dance
3 283 DIN DAA DAA JDC Dance Center
2 286 WHAT ABOUT US Artistic Designs Dance Company
1 446 LIVIN LA VIDA LOCA Artistic Designs Dance Company
Competitive / Large Group
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
5 260 MAKE IT RAIN Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
4 212 NANANA JDC Dance Center
3 318 DON'T STOP ME NOW Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
3 492 IVE GOT THE MUSIC IN ME Eleanors School of Dance
2 246 EVERY TEARDOP IS A WATERFALL Art In Motion Dance Academy
1 249 STOP AND SMELL THE ROSES Artistic Designs Dance Company
Competitive / Production
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 425 WE WILL ROCK YOU Eleanors School of Dance

Novice / Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 247 CHANGE THE CHANNEL Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Novice / Duo/Trio
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 485 UNACCOMPANIED CELLO SUITE IN G MAJOR Mohawk Valley Dance Theatre
Intermediate / Small Group
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 254 YOU WILL BE FOUND Center Stage Dance
Intermediate / Duo/Trio
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 490 APOLIGIZE Center Stage Dance
1 404 PERSON VS. SELF Starlet Dance Works
Competitive / Small Group
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
5 280 DOVE OF PEACE Artistic Designs Dance Company
4 503 |ILIVED Art In Motion Dance Academy
3 533 COME TOGETHER JDC Dance Center
2 308 RAIN DANCE Artistic Designs Dance Company
1 469 SURVEILLANCE Artistic Designs Dance Company
Competitive / Duo/Trio
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
5 68 BARCELONA Art In Motion Dance Academy



N W b b

1
Competitive / Large Group
Place
5
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Competitive / Line
Place
1

Senior Vocal Solo

Place
1

210 THE LEAVING SONG
47 5..4.3.2.1.

470 I'LLBE THERE FOR YOU
298 LEAN ON ME

522 ISIT ALRIGHT

Entry # Routine Name
472 IN THE MIDDLE
207 HIDE AND SEEK
536 FIXYOU
273 TO THIS DAY
161 OPEN ARMS
244 QUEENDOM

Entry # Routine Name
282 HOLD ME DOWN

Entry # Routine Name
242 JOURNEY TO THE PAST

Eleanors School of Dance
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Artistic Designs Dance Company
Art In Motion Dance Academy
Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance

Studio

Artistic Designs Dance Company
Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
Art In Motion Dance Academy
Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
Eleanors School of Dance

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Studio
Eleanors School of Dance

Studio
JDC Dance Center



Dance Team Invitations

Entry # Routine Name Studio
7 | Ending Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
15 | Tiny Dancer Class Act Dance
17 | An Evening | Will Not Forget Eleanor’s School of Dance
26 | I'm A Woman JDC Dance Center
47 15.4.3..2..1 Artistic Designs Dance Company
55 | Just Kiss Me JDC Dance Center
56 | Lay Your Head Down Art In Motion Dance Academy
57 | Feeling Good Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
77 | 9 Crimes Artistic Designs Dance Company
85 | Edge of Glory Eleanor’s School of Dance
99 | Not About Angels Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
100 | Woman Up Artistic Designs Dance Company
111 | Take Me To The River Art In Motion Dance Academy
118 | Sinking Friendships Artistic Designs Dance Company
148 | Blue Lips Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
150 | Roxie Cantarella School of Dance
151 | One Moment More Art In Motion Dance Academy
152 | Blues JDC Dance Center
156 | Strange Blues Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
167 | That's Not My Name Eleanor’s School of Dance
175 | Total Eclipse of the Heart Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
185 | Wild Is The Wind Art In Motion Dance Academy
188 | Floating Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
193 | Let It Be Artistic Designs Dance Company
196 | Cold Hearted Snake Eleanor’s School of Dance
204 | Fever Cantarella School of Dance
214 | March For Our Lives Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
221 | Central Avenue Breakdown Art In Motion Dance Academy
228 | Jungle Rhythm JDC Dance Center
240 | Whole Lotta Woman Artistic Designs Dance Company
260 | Make It Rain Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
263 | It's Gonna Be A Long Walk Art In Motion Dance Academy
264 | Burnin' Up Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
269 | Hit The Road Jack JDC Dance Center
275 | Medicine Eleanor’s School of Dance
283 | Din Daa Daa JDC Dance Center
284 | Need Me Eleanor’s School of Dance




286 | What About Us Artistic Designs Dance Company
289 | Hate Me Cantarella School of Dance
310 | You Should See Me In A Crown | Artistic Designs Dance Company
325 | Nursery In Overdrive JDC Dance Center
333 | Sweet Nothin Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
342 | If | Were A Bell Artistic Designs Dance Company
352 | Painting Greys Eleanor’s School of Dance
371 | Bell Hop Boogie Class Act Dance
379 | Dead Silence Artistic Designs Dance Company
382 | Survivor Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
385 | Her Name Was Emily Starlet Dance Works
389 | Miss Brown To You Eleanor’s School of Dance
390 | Holding Out For a Hero Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
391 | The Trolley Song Artistic Designs Dance Company
398 | Read All About It Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
399 | Shooting Star Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
416 | You Say Class Act Dance
425 | We Will Rock You Eleanor’s School of Dance
428 | |1 Cry Artistic Designs Dance Company
436 | Unsquare Dance Class Act Dance
437 | Moonlight Cantarella School of Dance
450 | Fabulous Feet JDC Dance Center
455 | Feet Don't Fail Me Now Art In Motion Dance Academy
483 | Never Enough Eleanor’s School of Dance
491 | This Is Not Goodbye Artistic Designs Dance Company
493 | Below My Feet Art In Motion Dance Academy
500 | Home Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
505 | Getting' Paid JDC Dance Center
506 | | Went Too Far Artistic Designs Dance Company
516 | Become High Definition Dance
521 | Place Eleanor’s School of Dance
522 | Is It Alright Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
536 | Fix You Art In Motion Dance Academy
Judge’s Special Awards
Award Entry # | Routine Name Studio Name
Swing Forward Award 1 | 52nd Street Class Act Dance
Jazz It Up Trio 21 | No Roots Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance




Captivating Charisma

29

The Fall

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Soft & Subtle

42

Already Gone

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Creative Character

49

The Stalker Song

JDC Dance Center

Complete Connection

56

Lay Your Head Down

Art In Motion Dance Academy

Beauty Inside & Out

66

She Used To Be Mine

Center Stage Dance

Gina Marie'z Academy of

Ferocious Feline 71 | Fall In Line Performing Arts, LLC
Crest 3D 82 | Wishing Well JDC Dance Center

Gina Marie'z Academy of
Show Your Colors 103 | Rainbow Performing Arts, LLC
Cool Contrast 109 | Samson Artistic Designs Dance Company
Clean and Cute 112 | Supermarket JDC Dance Center
Fun Size Dancer; King Size Energy! 120 | Best of Both Worlds JDC Dance Center
The Crayola Award 136 | 150 Steps Eleanor's School of Dance
Superb Strength 139 | Cruella DeVil Ballet & All That Jazz, LLC
Fierce & Fabulous 149 | Cover Girl Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
Super Style Award 150 | Roxie Cantarella School of Dance
Incredible Instrument 153 | Tribute To America Eleanor's School of Dance
Live Music Box 172 | Be Mine Eleanor's School of Dance
"Make It Work!" 182 | Watch Me Ballet & All That Jazz, LLC
Never Stop Dancing 193 | Let It Be Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Jimmy "Sir" Slyde Award 197 | Just You, Just Me Eleanor's School of Dance
Sophisticated Sass 203 | Vogue JDC Dance Center
Honest and Organic 207 | Hide & Seek Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
Fierce Fighters 238 | Seven Nation Army Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
Easy Isolations 241 | All That Jazz Ballet & All That Jazz, LLC

Every Teardrop is a

Here Comes The Sun 246 | Waterfall Art In Motion Dance Academy

Painting Pictures 249 | Stop & Smell The Roses | Artistic Designs Dance Company

Proper Prop 260 | Make It Rain Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
It's Gonna Be A Long

Artistry Award 263 | Walk Art In Motion Dance Academy

Intensity Is In The Eyes 272 | Nightmare Cantarella School of Dance

Ooey Gooey 286 | What About Us? Artistic Designs Dance Company

Honing & Owning! 292 | Devil's Dancefloor Center Stage Dance

Incredible Intensity 296 | Fire Meets Fate Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance

N'Sync 2.0 298 | Lean On Me Art In Motion Dance Academy

Ma'am Yes Ma'am 303 | Armed Force Cantarella School of Dance

Stealing Your Style 321 | High Top Shoes Ballet & All That Jazz, LLC

Push & Pull 335 | Yin & Yang Artistic Designs Dance Company




Fabulous Feet

344 | How Far I'll Go

Gina Marie'z Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

You Go, Go-Go's!

345 | Austin Powers

Artistic Designs Dance Company

You Put The Color Into Your Solo

352 | Painting Greys

Eleanor's School of Dance

Little Mini Martha

355 | It's Cover

Don't Judge A Book By

Art In Motion Dance Academy

Commercial Appeal

366 | Watch Me Do

Gina Marie'z Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

Spec"Tap"ular Award

371 | Bell Hop Boogie

Class Act Dance

Grooves For Days Award

Shake Your Groove
375 | Thing

JDC Dance Center

Class Act

406 | Wink and a Smile

Art In Motion Dance Academy

Confident Queens

408 | Run The World

Gina Marie'z Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

Thank You For Having Fun!

413 | Weird People

Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance

Tradition In Tap

436 | Unsquare Dance

Class Act Dance

Lovely Lines 437 | Moonlight Cantarella School of Dance
Dynamic Duo! 440 | Beautiful People Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
Ooky Spooky 459 | Escape Starlet Dance Works

Look A Like 464 | Tribe Eleanor's School of Dance

Keep Those Dreams Big!

465 | The Power of A Dream

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Sweet Shuffles

476 | Ain't No Sunshine

Class Act Dance

Character & Charm

480 | My Simple Wish

JDC Dance Center

Ease & Effortless!

493 | Below My Feet

Art In Motion Dance Academy

Circles On Circles 503 | I Lived Art In Motion Dance Academy
Bloom For You 516 | Become High Definition Dance

Breathe & Stature 520 | Cologne Artistic Designs Dance Company
The Energizer Bunny 521 | Place Eleanor's School of Dance

Breathe of Life 522 | Is It Alright? Mary Lourdes Academy of Dance
Aliens!! 531 | Around The Shadows Artistic Designs Dance Company
Other Special Awards

Award Entry # | Routine Name Studio Name
Outstanding Costume 78 | Sweet Emmy Lou JDC Dance Center
Choreography 77 | 9 Crimes Artistic Designs Dance Company

Most Entertaining

86 | The Way | Am

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Technical Excellence

15 | Tiny Dancer

Class Act Dance

Outstanding Costume

155 | Perfect Family

JDC Dance Center




Choreography 308 | Rain Dance Artistic Designs Dance Company
Gina Marie'z Academy of
Most Entertaining 247 | Change The Channel Performing Arts, LLC
Technical Excellence 161 | Open Arms Eleanor's School of Dance
Holding Out For A Gina Marie'z Academy of
Outstanding Costume 390 Hero Performing Arts, LLC
Choreography 469 | Surveillance Artistic Designs Dance Company
Most Entertaining 425 | We Will Rock You Eleanor's School of Dance
Technical Excellence 437 | Moonlight Cantarella School of Dance
Class Act Award Mary Lourdes School of Dance
ADCC Studio of Excellence Artistic Designs Dance Company
Title Awards
Miss Mini Turn It Up
Name Studio

1st Runner Up

Braelyn Salomon

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Winner

Riley Kreis

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Miss Junior Turn It Up

Name

Studio

2nd Runner Up

Khenzington Setrella

Artistic Designs Dance Company

1st Runner Up

Avery Evans

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Winner

Delaney Connolly

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Miss Teen Turn It Up

Name Studio
3rd Runner Up | Lillian Cavallaro Artistic Designs Dance Company
2nd Runner Up | Ella Cook Artistic Designs Dance Company

1st Runner Up

Makayla Nadzadi

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Winner

Addison Salomon

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Mr Teen Turn It Up

Name

Studio

1st Runner Up

Niko Nyman

Eleanor's School of Dance

Winner

Riley Miller

Artistic Designs Dance Company




Miss Sr Teen Turn It Up

Name

Studio

3rd Runner Up

Taylor Griffin

Artistic Designs Dance Company

2nd Runner Up

Rachael Weber

Cantarella School of Dance

1st Runner Up

Sarah Sterling

Artistic Designs Dance Company

Winner Libby Patterson | Artistic Designs Dance Company
Heart of Gold Award Winners
Entry
Age # Title Dancers Name | Studio

Eleanor's School of

Mini iDance4aCure 356 | If My Friends Could See Me | Jocelyn Keller Dance

Junior iDance4aCure 416 | You Say Cate Kolligan Class Act Dance

Teen iDance4aCure 452 | Masterpiece Isabella Kakaty | JDC Dance Center
Eleanor's School of

Senior iDance4aCure 545 | Down Gianna Goldey Dance

Overall Highest Scoring Solos & Duo/Trios

Entry
# Routine Name | Studio
Overall Highest Scoring Solo Runner Up 520 | Cologne Artistic Designs Dance Company
Overall Highest Scoring Solo Winner 521 | Place Eleanor's School of Dance
Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio Runner Up 77 | 9 Crimes Artistic Designs Dance Company
Among The
Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio Winner 531 | Shadows Artistic Designs Dance Company

Industry Dance Award Nominees

Award Name Entry# | Routine Name Studio
Livin' La Vida

Best Jazz Performance 446 Loca Artistic Designs Dance Company
We Will Rock

Best Tap Performance 425 You Eleanor's School of Dance

Best Hip Hop Performance 472 In The Middle Artistic Designs Dance Company

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Performance 469 Surveillance Artistic Designs Dance Company




Best Musical
Theater/Novelty/Character

Performance 505 Gettin' Paid JDC Dance Center
Best Open/Ballet/Acro Performance | 280 Dove of Peace Artistic Designs Dance Company
IDA People's Choice Award 540 Ashes Artistic Designs Dance Company




